Position

Instructor

Instructor

Dean School Health Sciences

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Counselor

Simltn & Lab Coordinator

Instructor

Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Department

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Total Wages

$167,009

$166,816

$160,901

$158,527

$155,309

$144,777

$139,491

$133,125

$128,546

$124,815

$123,764

$123,572

$122,627

$120,217

$119,681

$117,853

$116,408

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$46,636

$43,228

$45,511

$38,372

$44,694

$43,374

$40,195

$28,542

$41,211

$40,650

$40,057

$40,440

$40,425

$40,032

$39,921

$39,323

$39,179



Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Adjunct Faculty

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

$115,718

$115,398

$110,190

$108,257

$108,246

$106,406

$106,355

$104,786

$104,646

$103,707

$101,082

$94,839

$94,431

$93,403

$92,630

$92,428

$80,190

$75,042

$17,539

$39,418

$35,841

$38,652

$38,290

$34,995

$34,203

$37,952

$37,980

$32,243

$34,634

$36,705

$36,667

$36,477

$34,765

$36,002

$34,351

$0



Administrative Assist |
Intermediate Clerk Il
Health Services Assistant
Adj Health Professional
Adjunct Faculty
Intermediate Clerk Il
Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty
Instructor

Adjunct Faculty
Department Lab Tcn Il Health
Scnc

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

$68,241

$56,019

$53,668

$53,519

$52,414

$48,166

$45,343

$39,294

$39,077

$37,144

$35,332

$33,239

$32,170

$31,182

$26,247

$25,079

$23,844

$21,281

$11,969

$32,718

$32,361

$0

$0

$28,114

$0

$0

$0

$4,862

$0

$6,907

$10,383

$4,232

$3,859

$3,283

$3,220

$2,747



Adjunct Faculty

Professional Expert

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Professional Expert

Adjunct Faculty

Instructor

Adjunct Faculty

Professional Expert

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Professional Expert

Instructional Aide V

College Assistant Vi

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

$21,202

$19,018

$18,540

$18,109

$17,538

$17,042

$16,376

$16,313

$15,537

$13,764

$13,679

$13,298

$13,044

$12,728

$11,329

$11,226

$11,079

$10,330

$13,572

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$5,646

$0

$0

$1,849

$0

$0

$0

$1,663

$0

$0

$0



Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Instructional Aide IV

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adj Health Professional

Adjunct Faculty

Professional Expert

Adjunct Faculty

College Assistant Vi

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adj Health Professional

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

$9,948

$9,744

$9,654

$9,246

$9,053

$8,375

$8,313

$6,832

$6,538

$6,300

$6,192

$6,141

$5,720

$5,166

$4,962

$4,759

$4,435

$4,350

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$687

$558

$0



Adjunct Faculty

Adj Health Professional

Adjunct Faculty

Instructional Aide V

Instructional Aide V

College Assistant Vii

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adj Health Professional

College Assistant Vi

Adjunct Faculty

Adj Health Professional

College Assistant Vi

Instructional Aide V

Adj Health Professional

Adj Health Professional

Adj Health Professional

Adj Health Professional

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

$4,347

$4,200

$3,429

$2,992

$2,928

$2,539

$2,496

$2,473

$2,400

$2,324

$2,274

$2,250

$2,147

$2,125

$1,950

$1,350

$1,350

$1,350

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$360

$311

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Professional Expert

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Instructional Aide V

Instructional Aide V

Instructional Aide V

Student Worker IV

Student Worker I

Instructional Aide V

Adjunct Faculty

Instructional Aide V

College Assistant V

Instructional Aide IV

Adj Health Professional

College Assistant Vi

College Assistant Vi

Instructional Aide V

Instructional Aide IV

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

$1,341

$1,298

$1,101

$948

$857

$842

$725

$686

$656

$644

$630

$504

$462

$450

$398

$384

$216

$114

$0

$163

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



