Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor		Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$167,009	\$46,636
Instructor		Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$166,816	\$43,228
Dean School Health Sciences		Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$160,901	\$45,511
Instructor		Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$158,527	\$38,372
Instructor		Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$155,309	\$44,694
Instructor		Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$144,777	\$43,374
Instructor		Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$139,491	\$40,195
Instructor		Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$133,125	\$28,542
Instructor		Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$128,546	\$41,211
Instructor		Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$124,815	\$40,650
Instructor		Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$123,764	\$40,057
Instructor		Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$123,572	\$40,440
Instructor		Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$122,627	\$40,425
Counselor		Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$120,217	\$40,032
Simltn & Lab Coordinator		Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$119,681	\$39,921
Instructor		Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$117,853	\$39,323
Instructor		Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$116,408	\$39,179

Instructor	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$115,718	\$17,539
Instructor	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$115,398	\$39,418
Instructor	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$110,190	\$35,841
Instructor	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$108,257	\$38,652
Instructor	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$108,246	\$38,290
Instructor	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$106,406	\$34,995
Instructor	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$106,355	\$34,203
Instructor	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$104,786	\$37,952
Instructor	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$104,646	\$37,980
Instructor	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$103,707	\$32,243
Instructor	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$101,082	\$34,634
Instructor	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$94,839	\$36,705
Instructor	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$94,431	\$36,667
Instructor	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$93,403	\$36,477
Instructor	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$92,630	\$34,765
Instructor	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$92,428	\$36,002
Instructor	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$80,190	\$34,351
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$75,042	\$0

Administrative Assist I	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$68,241	\$11,969
Intermediate Clerk II	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$56,019	\$32,718
Health Services Assistant	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$53,668	\$32,361
Adj Health Professional	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$53,519	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$52,414	\$0
Intermediate Clerk II	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$48,166	\$28,114
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$45,343	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$39,294	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$39,077	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$37,144	\$4,862
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$35,332	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$33,239	\$6,907
Instructor	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$32,170	\$10,383
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$31,182	\$4,232
Department Lab Tcn II Health Scnc	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$26,247	\$3,859
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$25,079	\$3,283
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$23,844	\$3,220
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$21,281	\$2,747

Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community	Health Sciences	\$21,202	\$13,572
Professional Expert	College District Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$19,018	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$18,540	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$18,109	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$17,538	\$0
Professional Expert	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$17,042	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$16,376	\$0
Instructor	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$16,313	\$5,646
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$15,537	\$0
Professional Expert	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$13,764	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$13,679	\$1,849
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$13,298	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$13,044	\$0
Professional Expert	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$12,728	\$0
Instructional Aide V	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$11,329	\$1,663
College Assistant Vi	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$11,226	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$11,079	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$10,330	\$0

Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community	Health Sciences	\$9,948	\$0
,	College District			
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$9,744	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$9,654	\$0
Instructional Aide IV	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$9,246	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$9,053	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$8,375	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$8,313	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$6,832	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$6,538	\$0
Adj Health Professional	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$6,300	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$6,192	\$0
Professional Expert	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$6,141	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$5,720	\$0
College Assistant Vi	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$5,166	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$4,962	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$4,759	\$687
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$4,435	\$558
Adj Health Professional	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$4,350	\$0

Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$4,347	\$0
Adj Health Professional	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$4,200	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$3,429	\$0
Instructional Aide V	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$2,992	\$0
Instructional Aide V	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$2,928	\$0
College Assistant Vii	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$2,539	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$2,496	\$360
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$2,473	\$311
Adj Health Professional	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$2,400	\$0
College Assistant Vi	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$2,324	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$2,274	\$0
Adj Health Professional	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$2,250	\$0
College Assistant Vi	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$2,147	\$0
Instructional Aide V	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$2,125	\$0
Adj Health Professional	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$1,950	\$0
Adj Health Professional	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$1,350	\$0
Adj Health Professional	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$1,350	\$0
Adj Health Professional	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$1,350	\$0

Professional Expert	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$1,341	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$1,298	\$163
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$1,101	\$0
Instructional Aide V	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$948	\$0
Instructional Aide V	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$857	\$0
Instructional Aide V	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$842	\$0
Student Worker IV	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$725	\$0
Student Worker II	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$686	\$0
Instructional Aide V	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$656	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$644	\$0
Instructional Aide V	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$630	\$0
College Assistant V	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$504	\$0
Instructional Aide IV	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$462	\$0
Adj Health Professional	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$450	\$0
College Assistant Vi	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$398	\$0
College Assistant Vi	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$384	\$0
Instructional Aide V	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$216	\$0
Instructional Aide IV	Pasadena Area Community College District	Health Sciences	\$114	\$0